University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Narowal(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be

stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name ____________[Father'sName | Form# |DOB ___[Aggregate]
1 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH  MATIULLAH 12081  12/4/2007 79.99
2 MUHAMMAD SALMAN AJAZ AJAZ AHMAD 9868 12/30/2007 79.9184
3 ALI ZEESHAN ABU SUFIAN 1589 10/15/2008 79.8024
4 ABDULLAH SAJIAD SAJJIAD AHMED 6497 11/16/2004 79.7684
MUHAMMAD IRTIZA
5 SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 10811  12/10/2004 79.7367
6  KHIZRA NASEER NASEER UL ISLAM 9410 5/29/2007 79.5058
7 ATTABIK GHAFOOR IRFAN GHAFOOR 10919  9/30/2007 79.3319
8  PAKIZA AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 1069 9/8/2008  79.2126
9  AHMAD MAHBOOB MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB 13134  7/3/2008  79.165
10 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN KHALIL UR REHMAN 44 9/3/2006  79.1478
11 IMNAN GHULAM MUSTAFA 2314 10/30/2006 79.0628
12 AROOJ] FATIMA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 9696 3/27/2005 79.0288
13 MEERAB ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 1214 6/28/2009 78.9536
14 AHMAD YAR SHEHARYAR AHMAD 8409 1/22/2007 78.889
15 MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 1871 3/11/2006 78.6162
16  MUHAMMAD QASIM ARIF  MUHAMMAD ARIF MUGHAL 7524 4/13/2007 78.5684
17 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD BOOTA 7816 2/12/2007 78.5616
18 MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL  ZAKIR HUSSAIN 6665 10/1/2005 78.5412
19  MUZAMMAL BILAL FARID ~GHULAM MUSTAFA 12785  1/1/2007  78.5412
20 mx;ggg‘m UMAR RAO AMJAD HAMEED 3606 2/15/2007 78.4525
21 MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 1347 1/1/2006  78.4387

SHAFIQUE



22
23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35

FAHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TANVEER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL
NOMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL
ROGHAIBA RASOOL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
SHAHZAD

FARHAN AMJAD
AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR
MINHAS

MUHAMMAD SIYAM
NADEEM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB
MUNAWAR

USMAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AMMAR
MUHAMMAD RAEES TAQI

LIAQAT ALI TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL GHAFFAR
GHULAM RASOOL

SHAHZAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
M NADEEM

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUBARAK ALI

7095
6527

1180

588
9626

13129

10424
9540

15061

11613

10150

12948
10683
5509

9/24/2004

78.2753

11/20/2005 78.2726

5/1/2005

4/14/2006
8/13/2004

3/6/2007

6/3/2007
8/16/2007

3/10/2007
7/20/2006

4/12/2005

1/1/2008
8/7/2007
2/2/2008

78.2138

78.1908
78.1133

78.0877

78.0534
77.9854

77.8319
77.7984

77.7536

77.7196
77.689
77.6886

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



