

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025) For DVM Narowal(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Narowal(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

	'				
Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MATIULLAH	12081	12/4/2007	79.99
2	MUHAMMAD SALMAN AJAZ	AJAZ AHMAD	9868	12/30/2007	79.9184
3	ALI ZEESHAN	ABU SUFIAN	1589	10/15/2008	79.8024
4	ABDULLAH SAJJAD	SAJJAD AHMED	6497	11/16/2004	79.7684
5	MUHAMMAD IRTIZA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	10811	12/10/2004	79.7367
6	KHIZRA NASEER	NASEER UL ISLAM	9410	5/29/2007	79.5058
7	ATTABIK GHAFOOR	IRFAN GHAFOOR	10919	9/30/2007	79.3319
8	PAKIZA AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	1069	9/8/2008	79.2126
9	AHMAD MAHBOOB	MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB	13134	7/3/2008	79.165
10	SHAFIQ UR REHMAN	KHALIL UR REHMAN	44	9/3/2006	79.1478
11	IMNAN	GHULAM MUSTAFA	2314	10/30/2006	79.0628
12	AROOJ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	9696	3/27/2005	79.0288
13	MEERAB ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	1214	6/28/2009	78.9536
14	AHMAD YAR	SHEHARYAR AHMAD	8409	1/22/2007	78.889
15	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	1871	3/11/2006	78.6162
16	MUHAMMAD QASIM ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF MUGHAL	7524	4/13/2007	78.5684
17	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	7816	2/12/2007	78.5616
18	MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL	ZAKIR HUSSAIN	6665	10/1/2005	78.5412
19	MUZAMMAL BILAL FARID	GHULAM MUSTAFA	12785	1/1/2007	78.5412
20	MUHAMMAD UMAR HAMEED	RAO AMJAD HAMEED	3606	2/15/2007	78.4525
21	MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	1347	1/1/2006	78.4387

<ul><li>22 FAHAD HUSSAIN</li><li>23 MUHAMMAD TANVEER</li></ul>	LIAQAT ALI TAHIR MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD	7095 6527	9/24/2004 11/20/2005	78.2753 5 78.2726
24 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL NOMAN	ZAFAR IQBAL	1180	5/1/2005	78.2138
25 MUHAMMAD BILAL	ABDUL GHAFFAR	588	4/14/2006	78.1908
26 ROGHAIBA RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	9626	8/13/2004	78.1133
27 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD AHMAD	13129	3/6/2007	78.0877
28 FARHAN AMJAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	10424	6/3/2007	78.0534
29 AHSAN ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	9540	8/16/2007	77.9854
30 MUHAMMAD UMAR MINHAS	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	15061	3/10/2007	77.8319
31 MUHAMMAD SIYAM NADEEM	M NADEEM	11613	7/20/2006	77.7984
32 MUHAMMAD HASEEB MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	10150	4/12/2005	77.7536
33 USMAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	12948	1/1/2008	77.7196
34 MUHAMMAD AMMAR	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	10683	8/7/2007	77.689
35 MUHAMMAD RAEES TAQI	MUBARAK ALI	5509	2/2/2008	77.6886

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee